California Board of Registered Nursing Monthly List of Pleadings Filed
Pleading Type: Accusation

Last Name
Hartley
Hardin
CARBO
Singh
Hernandez
Leggett
ASISTIN
DUO
AKPAN
GRAMYK
Johnston
DROUBAY
Detter
FOPPERT
LINEHAN
HEATON
DVORACEK
VAZQUEZ
AGUSTIN
VERKLER
Becton
MATOS
RICHARDSON
PALLAPATI
Bravo
Garcia
BAILEY
SPARKS
Hunter
AKERMARK
Murillo
RENTERIA
JAROMAY
BROWN
DANG
SANJURJO
EMELIFE
Alvarez
JACOBSEN
KLAY
Huizar
JAROMAY
Mericle
DUNNE
CORDERO
HIGBEE
Nickless Tamayo
CORNELL
Capati

First Name

Bethany
Carol
GLEN
Jagmeet
Jesse
Joshua
GINA
HELEN
JONATHAN
JULIE
John
KRISTEN
Kelsey
MARY
MICHELLE
TANYA
DANIELLE
GIOVANNA
ISAURO JR
TERRY
Briana
JAMES
JEFFREY
JOHN
Lindsey
Miguel
NICHOLAS
SEDRICK
Samantha
ANNA
Juan
LIDIA
MARINA
SHARON
THU
VICTORIA
BENITA
Brianna
ERIN
JENNY
Linda
MERITO
Cassandra
ERIN
JASPER
KARA
Linda
MAKIYA
Martin

License Number

95230637
95200812
588372
95331776
95266364
95223513
95307536
95358764
95134462
661418
95368420
95184930
95378108
95068628
556764
726653
754497
725803
746863
95042130
95293396
95330572
503201
95128444
95121002
95243944
535747
95358955
95256035
625655
95247387
699041
270175
95407764
555123
95032878
95277957
95331936
768327
363536
95192122
457040
95260828
95043017
95078267
706909
95218666
95216637
95171095

Date Filed

06/02/2025
06/02/2025
06/02/2025
06/02/2025
06/02/2025
06/02/2025
06/03/2025
06/03/2025
06/03/2025
06/03/2025
06/03/2025
06/03/2025
06/03/2025
06/03/2025
06/03/2025
06/03/2025
06/04/2025
06/04/2025
06/04/2025
06/04/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/09/2025
06/09/2025
06/09/2025
06/09/2025
06/09/2025
06/09/2025
06/09/2025
06/10/2025
06/10/2025
06/10/2025
06/10/2025
06/10/2025
06/10/2025
06/11/2025
06/11/2025
06/11/2025
06/11/2025
06/11/2025
06/11/2025
06/11/2025

Complaint Number

4002024004578
4002025004928
4002025005569
4002024002031
4002024006429
4002025005457
4002025002402
4002024006166
4002024005571
4002023007430
4002025000875
4002025001284
4002024006482
4002022005917
4002025006304
4002021006648
4002024005278
4002023005361
4002025005271
4002024004796
4002025003595
4002025006406
4002025006552
4002023006318
4002025000192
4002024004173
4002025000324
4002025001754
4002024006251
4002024004647
4002021007615
4002024004463
4002021007611
4002025004990
4002021007618
4002021002957
4002025002952
4002025002584
4002024004515
4002023006158
4002025002659
4002021007256
4002025001115
4002024007331
4002024006258
4002024005359
4002025006408
4002023004419
4002024005502



Walker
SCHIMMEYER
Valdez
Harris
WILLIAMS
RYE

CASEY
Teresi
Villanueva
Mars
EASTWOOD
Perez Canales
LANDRY
ENSIGN
LUNA
SYLVIA

Villa

ROSE

KARR
Aldridge
LEBLANC
PAGE
ALCANTAR
KRICK
TRUE
PARDEE
DIAMON
BACHELIER
SINGH
SURIAN
GIFFIN

KING
Wynans

May

AGRA
CANLAS
Layne
RINGOOT
Molina
MCLEAN
ALBERT
Taclibon
SYMMONDS
Trout
WOODS
POMPA
DESILVA
Chirac-Regis
CASTILLO
KNOPF
Watson
Palser Damon

Monica
URIAN
Carine
Latanya
MARIA
MEGAN
REBECCA
Salvatore
Anthony
Montana
DESIREE
Darwin
FELECIE
JASON
JENNIFER
JEREMY
Jesus
MATTHEW
MEDEA
Melanie
RYAN
GANTUYA
VINCENT
ANDREA
COLLEEN
DEBORAH
JENNIFER
LORENA
MANJOGI
RACHELLE
SHAUNA
SUSANA
Samantha
Tiffany
INGRID

AMANDA ASHLEY

Brandi
CYNTHIA
Cindy
DANIEL
ERNEST
Edmond
JONATHAN
Karly
LAURA
LISA
MICHAEL
Michaelle
OLIVIA
SARAH
Sidni
Tessa

95309873
95245046
95287802
95381033
586157
666643
576939
95370923
95259682
95225572
706027
95289653
665169
713215
767782
95210821
95298831
590863
552686
95235345
813658
806821
95078548
816420
400597
358259
95057342
95285586
95325502
508693
95035470
751197
95196162
95245065
491816
95049776
95113839
437551
95285507
662151
776092
95090084
95048165
95127923
807631
566653
804662
95327182
799146
95064787
95263617
95210804

06/11/2025
06/11/2025
06/16/2025
06/16/2025
06/16/2025
06/16/2025
06/16/2025
06/16/2025
06/17/2025
06/17/2025
06/19/2025
06/19/2025
06/19/2025
06/19/2025
06/19/2025
06/19/2025
06/19/2025
06/19/2025
06/19/2025
06/19/2025
06/19/2025
06/23/2025
06/23/2025
06/24/2025
06/24/2025
06/24/2025
06/24/2025
06/24/2025
06/24/2025
06/24/2025
06/24/2025
06/24/2025
06/24/2025
06/24/2025
06/25/2025
06/27/2025
06/27/2025
06/27/2025
06/27/2025
06/27/2025
06/27/2025
06/27/2025
06/27/2025
06/27/2025
06/27/2025
06/27/2025
06/27/2025
06/27/2025
06/27/2025
06/27/2025
06/27/2025
06/27/2025

4002024000130
4002024006113
4002023007902
4002025005819
4002024005236
4002025003938
4002025006143
4002025000950
4002024006603
4002024002050
4002025002211
4002023007313
4002025006528
4002025004792
4002025001184
4002024006082
4002024004506
4002021007609
4002025006062
4002025005196
4002022006684
4002023005585
4002023004287
4002025001894
4002023001502
4002024002394
4002025004039
4002025007191
4002025000624
4002025000187
4002021003453
4002025004538
4002024006174
4002023004369
4002022007825
4002024002824
4002024003587
4002025002448
4002025004838
4002025005284
4002025003081
4002023000526
4002021007591
4002025004997
4002025005783
4002023003223
4002024005101
4002025004231
4002025007062
4002025004829
4002025004677
4002025004169



Pleading Type: Statement of Issues

Last Name First Name License Number Date Filed Complaint Number
Villamor Glen 06/10/2025 4002024007042
Carrington Austin 06/27/2025 4002025001998
Pleading Type: Petition to Revoke Probation

Last Name First Name License Number Date Filed Complaint Number
CANAVESIO JACQUELINE 831921 06/11/2025 4002025005957
LUJAN DORYS 515362 06/16/2025 4002025003547
BULKLEY SYLVIA 443121 06/16/2025 4002025005449
ANDERSON ELIZABETH 682772 06/19/2025 4002025005421
Chege Irene 95222850 06/19/2025 4002025004891
GREENE-DIMERY  TATIANA 95046998 06/24/2025 4002025006368
Park Julie 95085648 06/27/2025 4002025004980
MOORE KEVIN 457833 06/27/2025 4002025008108
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